	<b></b>	-	
DISTRIBUTION	_		
SANTA FE		CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-
FILE /-		AND	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
LAND OFFICE	-		
IRANSPORTER GAS OPERATOR 2			RECEIVED
PRORATION OFFICE	-		DFC 9 1965
Cperator R. D. Co	llien		DEC 9 1965
Address	/*****		
P. 0. Be	ox 921, Artesia, New	Mexico 88210	ARTEBIA, OFFICE
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper boy		Other (Please explain)	
New Well Recompletion	Change in Transporter of: Cil Dry Go		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder		
			) Nor Nord at
and address of previous owner	C & H OILS - Route 1	, BOX 240-B, KOBWGI	L, New Mexico
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEACE		
Lease Name 8.27.61	Well No. Pool Na	me, Including Formation	Kind of Lease
Brainard Stale	#1 Emp	pire	State, Federal cr Fee STATE
Location		220	Waet
Unit Letter L ; L6	50 Feet From The South Lir	ne and Feet From	The West
Line of Section 12 , To	wnship 17-South Range 27	-East , NMPM, Edd	<b>y</b> County
I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA           1 XX         or Condensate	Address (Give address to which appro	and conv of this form is to be cast!
Continental Pipel		Address (Give address to which appro	aven copy of this form is to be sent?
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	isinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
N-O-N-E			
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.		nen
give location of tanks.	L 12 17S 27E	NO	
	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res
Designate Type of Completi	1		1 1
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Pool	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SILL			
			<u>.</u>
. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F OIL WELL	TOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	ifter recovery of total volume of load oil epth or be for full 24 hours)	and must be equal to or exceed top all
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas l	ift, etc.)
		Que la presente	Choke Size
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF
· <u></u>			
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Plot. Test-MCF/D			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	ICE	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION
		APPROVED DEC 9 1	965 19
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY_MLatmstrong	
TT.	. / / .		compliance with RULE 1104.
VIXC	thei	If this is a request for allo	wable for a newly drilled or deeper
	nature)	well, this form must be accompa- tests taken on the well in acco	anied by a tabulation of the deviat
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	226 6	All sections of this form m	ust be filled out completely for allo
December 8, 1	itle) .965	able on new and recompleted w	vells.
		Eill out Sections I II III	and VI only for changes of own

(Date)

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells. C & H OILS Route 1, Box 246-B Roswell, New Mexico

December 8, 1965

RECEIVED

**DEC 9** 1965

C. C. C.

Oil Conservation Commission P. O. Box DD Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Attention: Mr. M. L. Armstrong

Re: Change of Ownership #1 Brainard Well - Empire Pool Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is the original and four (4) copies of OCC Form C-104 providing for a change of ownership for the subject well.

I have had two discussions with Mr. R. D. Collier concerning the maintenance of a bond for the Brainard Well. Mr. Collier advised that his bond covered this well, and as you may know, there is a bond maintained on this same well by C & H Oils. Since Mr. Collier's bond covers several wells, and he intends to maintain his bond, he has agreed to accept ownership of the well as provided in the enclosed OCC Form C-104. This should relieve the necessity of the C & H Oils' bond on this lease.

Mr. Collier advised that he had discussed this situation with you and that you recommended this change of ownership in order that C & H Oils may request and receive termination of liability under their Maryland Casualty Plugging Bond No. 90-611432.

As soon as an approved copy of the enclosed

N.M. Oil Conservation Commission #1 Brainard Well, 12-17S-27E Change of Ownership

December 8, 1965 -2-

form is received by C & H Oils, a request for termination of liability under this bond will be directed to Mr. I. R. Trujillo, Administrative Assistant, Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Very truly yours,

C & H OILS

Chanfer W. Stecha

Charles W. Hicks Geologist

RECEIVED

CWH/dl

DEC 9 1965

ARTERIA, DET GE

Enclosures

cc: Mr. George Chase P.O. Box 637 Artesia, New Mexico 88210

> Mr. R. D. Collier P. O. Box 921 Artesia, New Mexico 88210